NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com February 13, 2023 10:45 AM Aquila OAL2 Rev A Page 1
Aquila
LED Area Light
Product Description
The Aquila LED Area Light delivers high efficiency with maximum energy savings
and advanced controls to suit a variety of applications.  Its robust, low-profile housing is
comprised of die-cast aluminum and has a modern, single piece design that will blend

Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
1) High Voltage not available on 60W.
Ordering Information   Example:  OAL2150MV408BZ3M
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCTs CRI Finish Optic Sensor
OAL 2 60 MV (120-277 VAC) 30 (3000K) 8 (80 CRI) BZ  (Bronze) 3 (Type III) _ (3 Pin Receptacle & Shunt)
100 HV (347-480 VAC)1 40 (4000K) 7 (7 Pin Receptacle & Shunt)
150 50 (5000K)
200
300
Accessories
Bronze Adjustable Pole Mounting Arm OAL2POLEJARMBZ
White Adjustable Pole Mounting Arm OAL2POLEJARMWH
Bronze Adjustable Wall Mounting Arm OAL2JWALLARMBZ
White Adjustable Wall Mounting Arm OAL2JWALLARMWH
Bronze 2” Diameter Slipfitter Adapter OAL2SLIPFITARMBZ
White 2” Diameter Slipfitter Adapter OAL2SLIPFITARMWH
Bronze 6” Straight Mounting Arm OAL2STRAIGHTARMBZ
White 6” Straight Mounting Arm OAL2STRAIGHTARMWH
Bronze 4” Trunnion Mounting Arm OAL2TRUNNIONBZ
White 4” Trunnion Mounting Arm OAL2TRUNNIONWH
Motion Sensor Remote Control OAL2MSREMOTE
House Side Shield : 60/100/150/200W OAL2SHIELD
House Side Shield : 300W OAL2300SHIELD
Low profile Double Tenon OPL41TN2
180° Triple Bullhorn OPL41BH3S
Triple 120° Bullhorn OPL41BH3A
180° Wallmount Bracket OPL41WM1
Wallmount 90° Bracket OPL41WM2
4” Round Tenon Adapter OPL41TNA
Standard Voltage 3-Pin photocell (120-277 VAC) OAL-PHOTOCELL
High Voltage 3-Pin photocell (347-480 VAC) OALHVPHOTOCELL
Accessories sold separately
See next page for image, dimensions,